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特別保護地区

第 1種特別地域

第 2種特別地域

第 3種特別地域
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1　　会津駒ヶ岳山頂部（特保）

13　 黒岩山西部（2特）

12　 大江山東部（2特）

11　 田代山・帝釈山山麓（2特）

10　 燧ヶ岳北西麓及び松嵓高山北東部（2特）

9　　会津駒ヶ岳山麓及び御池・ブナ平（2特）

8　　悪沢岳及び笠ヶ岳東麓（1特）

7　　尾瀬ヶ原南部（1特）

6　　田代・帝釈山稜線部及び燧ヶ岳東麓（1特）

5　　燧ヶ岳北西麓（1特）

4　　会津駒ヶ岳北東部及び南部（1特）

3　　田代山山頂部（特保）

2　　尾瀬ヶ原、尾瀬沼及び燧ヶ岳山頂部（特保）

15　 大清水、富士見、鳩待峠、津奈木一帯（2特）

14　 尾瀬沼（2特）

16　 檜枝岐（3特）

17　 物見山及び燕巣山北西部（3特）

18　 荷鞍山南部（3特）

19　 大行山一帯（3特）

20　 西山北東部（3特）

18
19

20

11

15

12

10

4

4

6

6

7

9

9

11

16

15

13

11

17

7

14

4

5

1

9

8

3

2

6

至仏山

鳩待峠

山ノ鼻

御池

燧ヶ岳

沼山峠

黒岩山

尾瀬沼

尾瀬ヶ原

アヤメ平

中門岳

会津駒ヶ岳

大戸沢岳

帝釈山

田代山


